PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (BAHAWALNAGAR), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 61

candidates for recruitment to 24 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (BAHAWALNAGAR) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS

IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview

as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 12-01-2022 to 19-01-2022.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO NO.
1 13050 27900316 AHMAD MUSTAFA NAZIR AHMAD
2 13056 27900867 ALI ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF
3 13063 27900561 ALI ZULQARNAIN LIAQUAT ALI
4 13070 27900051 ASAD RABBANI GHULAM RABANI
5 13105 27900952 JAVED AHMED ZAKIR HUSSAIN
6 13113 27900766 MEHBOOB AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7 13130 27900366 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MANZOOR AHMAD
8 13142 27900082 MUHAMMAD ASIM ZULFIQAR ALI
9 13157 27900551 MUHAMMAD HABIB MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
10 13159 27900426 MUHAMMAD HUMZA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN
11 13165 27900541 MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHHAMMAD AMEER
12 13167 27900905 MUHAMMAD KHAN SHAIR MUHAMMAD
13 13178 27900606 MUHAMMAD NOMAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
14 13182 27900447 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD GHULAM NABI ARSHAD
15 13187 27900689 MUHAMMAD SALMAN GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR
16 13208 27900892 MUHAMMAD USMAN YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
17 13211 27900814 MUHAMMAD WAQAS QASIM ALI
18 13228 27900458 REHAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR
19 13229 27900521 RIASAT ALI AHMAD YAR
20 13232 27900175 SAJID HUSSAIN HASSAN BUKHSH
21 13236 27900533 SAMI ULLAH SAJID HAJI MUHAMMAD
22 13248 27900229 SYED HASSAN MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA
23 13277 27900423 GHULAM MOHYDDIN LIAQAT ALI
24 13286 27900108 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
25 13288 27900283 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN NAZAR KHAN
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27
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54
55
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13298
13306

13343
13434
13490
13501
13534
13537
13542
13564
13568
13573
13583
13597
13603
13635
13661
13672
13674
13703
13746
13772
13804
13810
13820
13832
13858
13868
13899
13912
13927
13929
13930
13945
13954
13967

27900001
27900135

27900156
27900719
27900352
27900421
27900061
27900170
27900010
27900171
27900685
27900418
27900853
27900671
27900462
27900139
27900444
27900006
27900328
27900598
27900056
27900872
27900317
27900947
27900452
27900246
27900744
27900468
27900862
27900441
27900394
27900962
27900364
27900223
27900826
27900386

ASIF SIDDIQUE *SPECIAL PERSON*
MUHAMMAD NAVEED TAHIR *SPECIAL

PERSON*
EZZA MENAL

SHAMSA NOREEN
ALI AMMAR

ALI RAZA IFTIKHAR
FAHAD HUSSAIN
FAISAL LIAQAT
FARHAN ALI MOHSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
HASSAN ALl

JAWAD MUNIR

KASHIF JAVED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD DANISH
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SALMAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROUQI
MUHAMMAD WAQAR-UL-HASAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
QAMAR-SHAHZAD

RIZWAN MAQBOOL

SYED AZHAD WASTI

UBAID ASGHAR

WAHEED AHMED

WAHEED RAZA

WAQAR MUNSIF

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ZAHID NAWAZ

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
AHMED ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

ZAHID HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

ABDUL MANAAN MOHSAN
HAFIZ NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ASHRAFI
WAZIR AHMAD

ABDUL AZ|Z

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD KABEER
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
AKHLAQ AHMAD

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID
SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

QARI FAROOQ AHMED
MAQBOOL AHMED

ISHFAQ WASTI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

KHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
HAZOOR AHMED

MUNSIF ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ABDUL REHMAN QURESHI
AHMED NAWAZ

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 26 & 27 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

4.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 28 & 29 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 11 H 2020

Dated:

24-02-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



