

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (BAHAWALNAGAR), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 61 candidates for recruitment to 24 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (BAHAWALNAGAR) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 12-01-2022 to 19-01-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	13050	27900316	AHMAD MUSTAFA	NAZIR AHMAD
2	13056	27900867	ALI ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF
3	13063	27900561	ALI ZULQARNAIN	LIAQUAT ALI
4	13070	27900051	ASAD RABBANI	GHULAM RABANI
5	13105	27900952	JAVED AHMED	ZAKIR HUSSAIN
6	13113	27900766	MEHBOOB AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7	13130	27900366	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MANZOOR AHMAD
8	13142	27900082	MUHAMMAD ASIM	ZULFIQAR ALI
9	13157	27900551	MUHAMMAD HABIB	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
10	13159	27900426	MUHAMMAD HUMZA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN
11	13165	27900541	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ	MUHHAMMAD AMEER
12	13167	27900905	MUHAMMAD KHAN	SHAIR MUHAMMAD
13	13178	27900606	MUHAMMAD NOMAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
14	13182	27900447	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD	GHULAM NABI ARSHAD
15	13187	27900689	MUHAMMAD SALMAN GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR
16	13208	27900892	MUHAMMAD USMAN YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
17	13211	27900814	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	QASIM ALI
18	13228	27900458	REHAN SARWAR	GHULAM SARWAR
19	13229	27900521	RIASAT ALI	AHMAD YAR
20	13232	27900175	SAJID HUSSAIN	HASSAN BUKHSH
21	13236	27900533	SAMI ULLAH SAJID	HAJI MUHAMMAD
22	13248	27900229	SYED HASSAN MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA
23	13277	27900423	GHULAM MOHYDDIN	LIAQAT ALI
24	13286	27900108	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
25	13288	27900283	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	NAZAR KHAN

26	13298	27900001	ASIF SIDDIQUE *SPECIAL PERSON*	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
27	13306	27900135	MUHAMMAD NAVEED TAHIR *SPECIAL PERSON*	AHMED ALI
28	13343	27900156	EZZA MENAL	RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
29	13434	27900719	SHAMSA NOREEN	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
30	13490	27900352	ALI AMMAR	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
31	13501	27900421	ALI RAZA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
32	13534	27900061	FAHAD HUSSAIN	ZAHID HUSSAIN
33	13537	27900170	FAISAL LIAQAT	LIAQAT ALI
34	13542	27900010	FARHAN ALI MOHSAN	ABDUL MANAAN MOHSAN
35	13564	27900171	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHER	HAFIZ NASEER AHMAD
36	13568	27900685	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ASHRAFI
37	13573	27900418	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	WAZIR AHMAD
38	13583	27900853	HASSAN ALI	ABDUL AZIZ
39	13597	27900671	JAWAD MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD
40	13603	27900462	KASHIF JAVED	MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
41	13635	27900139	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SHEHZAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI SHAHID
42	13661	27900444	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	MUHAMMAD KABEER
43	13672	27900006	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	MUHAMMAD BILAL
44	13674	27900328	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
45	13703	27900598	MUHAMMAD DANISH	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
46	13746	27900056	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SALMAN	AKHLAQ AHMAD
47	13772	27900872	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN
48	13804	27900317	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID
49	13810	27900947	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROUQI	SAMI ULLAH
50	13820	27900452	MUHAMMAD WAQAR-UL-HASAN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
51	13832	27900246	MUHAMMAD YASIN	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
52	13858	27900744	QAMAR-SHAHZAD	QARI FAROOQ AHMED
53	13868	27900468	RIZWAN MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMED
54	13899	27900862	SYED AZHAD WASTI	ISHFAQ WASTI
55	13912	27900441	UBAID ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
56	13927	27900394	WAHEED AHMED	KHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
57	13929	27900962	WAHEED RAZA	HAZOOR AHMED
58	13930	27900364	WAQAR MUNSIF	MUNSIF ALI
59	13945	27900223	ZAFAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
60	13954	27900826	ZEESHAN REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN QURESHI
61	13967	27900386	MUHAMMAD ZAHID NAWAZ	AHMED NAWAZ

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 26 & 27 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 28 & 29 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 11 H 2020

Dated: 24-02-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI) SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.